# L11000 141547

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		}
9		
millan	~	

Office Use Only



000341703990

08/11/20--01017--804 \*\*85.88

20 LER 20 PM 2: 10

RA Risignation

APR 2 4 2020

D CUSHING

#### **COVER LETTER**

TICC FUNDING LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limi	ted Liability	Company		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L11000141547				
The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for filing.	or a Limited	Liability Company and fee ar	e submi	tted
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to th	ne following:		
Vincent J. Pedalino Jr.				
Name of Person				
TICC FUNDING LLC				
Name of Firm/Company				
681 Monaco Drive			2	
Address	·		20 APR	** <u>**</u>
Punta Gorda, Florida 33950			₹ 20	- ··
City/State and Zip Code		•		ر مار در
vinnyp153@aol.com			PH12: 18	20
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)	•	<b>(D)</b>	==
For further information concerning this matter, p	olease call:			
Vincent J. Pedalino Jrat Name of Person	732 (	600-0175 Daytime Telephone Number		

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$85.00 for an active limited liability company or \$25.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn limited liability company.

#### Mailing Address:

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303



2020 APD 20 PM 1:13

Altania

### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 27, 2020

VINCENT J. PEDALINO JR TICC FUNDING LLC 681 MONACO DRIVE PUNTA GORDA, FL 33950

SUBJECT: TICC FUNDING LLC Ref. Number: L11000141547

We have received your document for TICC FUNDING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$85.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We need the signature of the resiging registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 020A00006831

SIGNATURE COMPLETED AS REQUESTED.

## STATEMENT OF RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. . - . .

Pursuant to the provision	ns of section 605.0115, FI	lorida Statutes, the undersigned.		
Joseph J. Johnston Jr.		, hereby res	igns as	
	Name of Registered Agent	-		
Registered Agent for T	ICC FUNDING LLC			
	Name of Limited	Liability Company	,	
1.1100014157				
Document No	umber, if known	_		
A copy of this resignation	on was mailed to the abov	ve listed limited liability company at	its last known address.	
The agency is terminate	God Ko	gnature of Resigning Agent		,
If signing on behalf of	an entity:		20	- . ;
	Vincent J. Pedalino Jr.	4.X.P	AA 10 10	- -::
	Турес	d or Printed Name	? 20	•
	Liquidator of TICC Fund	ding LLC		-<
		Capacity	FH12: 1	
	FILING FE	res.	0	<u> </u>
	\$ 85.00 A \$ 25.00 A	Active limited liability company Administratively dissolved/ volunta withdrawn limited liability compan	rily dissolved/ y	

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

From: Jay John	iston <jjohnston< th=""><th>01@icloud.com&gt;</th></jjohnston<>	01@icloud.com>
----------------	---	----------------

To: VinP <vinnyp153@aol.com>

Subject: TICC Funding LLC

Date: Thu, Jan 16, 2020 1:19 pm

Hi Vin,

Please accept this email as my formal resignation as Manager of TICC Funding LLC, effective immediately.

Regards,

Jay